

---

## Pachet material de intretinere catre ADI Procultura Siculi

I.D.: 43266983

---

Data  
publicarii 27.02.20

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 417,15 RON - 417,15 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Balamale 2x8,40=16,80 2.Lacate 1x21,01=21,01 3.Pompa desf. 1x5,46=5,46 4.Cheie comb.1x12,61=12,61 5.Lacate 2x7,56=15,12 6.Capse 6mm 3x5,46=16,38 7.Starter s10 43x2,10=90,30 8.Matura 3x29,41=88,23 9.Faraj 1x6,30=6,30 10.Broasca ingust 25/90 1x31,51=31,51 11.Trusa 1x28,99=28,99 12.Cil.sig,62mm 1x27,31=27,31 13.Inel chei 16x0,63=10,08 14.Cap armatura 1/2 2x7,14=14,28 15.Bec 15w 1x10,50=10,50 16.Suruburi 1x22,27=22,27 Preturile nu contin TVA!

---